Mark (El Presidente’) Havlik
Pat (Ringer) Jerich

Shawn (Also Ran) Roskop
Todd (Anshutz) Underdal

Tim (Cat Burglar) Gates

Dean (Dead Eye) Sturges

Jeff the Mystery Man

Jason (Mountain Man) Jurisch
Gary (Good Sport) Schatzlien

11th Annual Post 435
Snow Storm of the Century
Mini Palma World Championship
Feb. 17,2018

193-4x
190-4x
190-4x
188-3x
184-1x
183-2x
179-1x
173-1x
160-0x

World Champion

Runner up

Missed by This Much

Two Piece Rear Right Award

Best of the Worst Trophy

Optical Class Trophy

What was Your Name Again Award
At Least | beat Gary Award
Thanks For Showing Up Award



