11th Annual Post 435 Snow Storm of the Century Mini Palma World Championship Feb. 17, 2018



Mark (El Presidente') Havlik	193-4x	World Champion
Pat (Ringer) Jerich	190-4x	Runner up
Shawn (Also Ran) Roskop	190-4x	Missed by This Much
Todd (Anshutz) Underdal	188-3x	Two Piece Rear Right Award
Tim (Cat Burglar) Gates	184-1x	Best of the Worst Trophy
Dean (Dead Eye) Sturges	183-2x	Optical Class Trophy
Jeff the Mystery Man	179-1x	What was Your Name Again Award
Jason (Mountain Man) Jurisch	173-1x	At Least I beat Gary Award
Gary (Good Sport) Schatzlien	160-0x	Thanks For Showing Up Award